Product Datasheet
Description
Standard scalable Flexel® 3D bioprocessing bags are
designed for processing and storage of small volume
biopharmaceutical solutions. They provide a single-use
alternative to traditional glass, stainless steel and rigid plastic
carboys in a large variety of applications. With a volume
range of 5 L to 50 L, the standard scalable Flexel® 3D bags

Weight (approx.) 7 kg (15.4 lb)
7
Ordering Information
1. Scalable Flexel® 3D Bioprocessing Bags
4
2
3
1
Part Number Description Tubing Bag Port 1 Bag Port 2 Bag Port 3 Bag Port 4 Qty/Box
FXB112850 STD Flexel® 5 L Silicone ⅜" × ⅝" × 150 mm (6")
⅜" MPC female + plug
¼" × ⅜" × 100 mm (4")
LL female + plug
Plug ⅜" × ⅝" × 150 mm (6")
⅜" MPC male + cap
12
FXB112852 STD Flexel® 10 L Silicone ⅜" × ⅝" × 150 mm (6")
⅜" MPC female + plug
¼" × ⅜" × 100 mm (4")
LL female + plug
Plug ⅜" × ⅝" × 150 mm (6")
⅜" MPC male + cap
12
FXB112853 STD Flexel® 20 L Silicone ⅜" × ⅝" × 150 mm (6")
⅜" MPC female + plug
¼" × ⅜" × 100 mm (4")
LL female + plug
Plug ⅜" × ⅝" × 150 mm (6")
⅜" MPC male + cap
12
8
1
3
3
1
2
4
4
2
Part Number Description Tubing Top Port 1 Top Port 2 Top Port 3 Top Port 4 Qty/Box
FXB113153 STD Flexel®
Cubical 50 L
Silicone and
clear
C-Flex®* 374